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10X10 Blister

Dyspepsia
Nausea
Stomach Pain
Belching & Bloa�ng

ACOSVISS-300-ER

10X10 Strip

Hypertension
Edema in Hypertensive
Pa�ents

AMLOSVISS-40-OLM

Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Myocardial Infrac�on

10X10 Alu-Alu

AMLOSVISS-MT-50

Olmesartan Medoxomil IP 40mg+
Amlodipine Besilate IP 5mg+
Hydrochlorothiazide IP 12.5mg
Tablet

Metoprolol Succinate IP 47.5mg
Eq. to Metoprolol Tartrate 50mg
+Amlodipine Besilate IP 5mg+
Tablet

10X1X10 Blister

Runny Nose
Seasonal Allergic
Itching and Rash
Ur�caria

ALSIFEN-180



Asthma
Hay Fever
Seasonal Allergic Rhini�s
Hives & Skin Itching

10X1X15 Alu-Alu

ALSIFEN-M

20X10 Blister

Post-Opera�ve Condi�on
Dental Pain
Post Trauma�c Edema
Low Back Pain

ASNIM-100-MD

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASV-RIFA-200

10X1X10 Alu-Alu

ASV-RIFA-400



10X10 Blister

Ascariasis
Hookworms
Trichuriasis
Lympha�c Filariasis

ASVIBEND-PLUS

10X10 Alu-Alu

Urinary Tract Infec�ons
Bone & Joint Infec�ons
Skin & So� Tissue Infec�on
Gonorrhea

ASVICEF-250

 Cefuroxime Axe�l I.P. 500mg
 Tablets

Typhoid
Acute O��s Media
Pharyngi�s & Tonsilli�s
Post Surgical Condi�ons

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVICEF-500

10X1X6 Alu-Alu

ASVICEF-CV-625



10x10 Blister

Frozen Shoulder
Sports Injury
Strains & Sprain
Muscle Injury

ASVICROCI-MR-500

20X15 Blister

Body Ache
Joint Pain
Musculoskeletal Pain
Fever

ASVICROCI-P-500

20X15 Blister

Fever/Myalgia
Dysmenorrhoea
Musculoskeletal Pain
Post-Opera�ve Pain

ASVICROCI-P-650

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVICROCI-P



Tooth Extrac�on
Sports Injuries
Sprains/Fractures
Trauma/Surgery

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVICROCI-SP

Low Back Pain
Spondylosis
Skeletal Muscle Spasm
Sprain & Strain

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVICROCI-TH-4

10X10 Alu-Alu

Osteoarthri�s
Joint Pain
Headache
Fever

ASVICROCI-P-TH-4

Muscle Injuries
Sports Injuries
Low Back Pain
Sprain & Strains

10X10 Blister

ASVIDICLO-MR-500

Paracetamol IP 325mg+
Diclofenac Sodium IP
50mg+Chlorzoxazone
USP 500mg Tablets



10X10 Alu-Alu

Irritable Bowel Syndrome
Dysmenorrhea
Renal Colic

ASVIDICLO-SPAS

Osteoarthri�s
Musculoskeletal Pain
Rheumatoid Arthri�s
Dental Pain

10X10 Blister

ASVIDICLO-P

Muscle Injuries
Lower Back Pain
Fibrosi�s
Sprains & Strains

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVIDICLO-SP
10X10 Alu-Alu

Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Coronary Heart Disease
Myocardial Infarc�on

ASVIDICLO-S

Diclofenac Potassium IP 50mg+
Drotaverine Hydrochloride IP 
80mg Tablet



Seasonal Allergic Rhini�s
Ocular Symptoms
Atopic Eczema
Acute Allergic Reac�ons

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVILEVO-5

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVIMOX-CV-375

10X1X10 Alu-Alu

 Amoxycillin I.P. 500mg+
 Potassium Clavulanate I.P. 125mg
 Tablet

ASVIMOX-CV-625

10X10 Blister

Secondary Dysmenorrhoea
Pre & Post Opera�ve Care
Delay in Surgery
Adenomyosis & Fibroids

ASVILEVO-10



Allergic Rhini�s
Allergic Asthma�c Condi�ons
Allergic Cough
Rhinorrhea

ASVILEVO-AXL

10X10 Alu-Alu Bi-Layered

10X10 Blister

ASVILEVO-500

Allergic Rhini�s
Allergic Asthma�c Condi�ons
Broncho Constric�on
Seasonal Allergic Rhini�s

ASVILEVO-M

10X10 Alu-Alu Bi-Layered

Levocetrizine Dihydrochloride
IP 5mg+Montelukast Sodium
IP 10mg+Ambroxol HCL IP 
75mg Tablets

Allergic Rhini�s
Allergic Asthma�c Condi�ons
Broncho Constric�on
Seasonal Allergic Rhini�s

ASVILEVO-M-KID-DT

10X10 Alu-Alu 

Levocetrizine Hydrochloride IP 
2.5mg+Montelukast Sodium IP
4mg Tablets



10X10 Alu-Alu

Giardiasis
Amoebiasis
Vagini�s
Mixed Bacterial Infec�on

ASVILEVO-OZ

Type-2 Diabetes
Hyperglycemia

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVINS-DGM-1

Oxida�ve Stress
Hypercholestrolemia
Diabe�c Neuropathy
Demen�a

10X1X10 Alu-Alu

ASVINEURO-D3

Dapagliflozin Propanediol  IP 10mg+
Glimepiride IP 2mg+Me�ormin
Hydrochloride IP 500mg Tablets

Type-2 Diabetes
Hyperglycemia

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVINS-DGM-500



Elderly Diabe�c Pa�ent
Diabe�c Pa�ent with
Cardiovascular Disease

10X15 Blister

ASVINS-GM-1-FORTE

10X15 Blister

Elderly Diabe�c Pa�ent
Diabe�c Pa�ent with
Cardiovascular Disease

10X15 Blister

Elderly Diabe�c Pa�ent
Diabe�c Pa�ent with
Cardiovascular Disease

ASVINS-GM-1

ASVINS-GM-2-FORTE

10X15 Blister

Elderly Diabe�c Pa�ent
Diabe�c Pa�ent with
Cardiovascular Disease

ASVINS-GM-2



Type-2 Diabetes Mellitus
Non-Insulin dependent Diabetes Mellitus
Diabetes with Cardiovascular Complica�on
Diabetes with Hyperlipidemia

10X10 Alu-Alu

Linaglip�n 5mg+Dapagliflozin
Propanediol Monohydrate Eq.
to Dapagliflozin 10mg Tablets

ASVINS-LD

10X10 Blister

ASVINS-PGM-1

10X10 Blister

ASVINS-PGM-2

Nausea
Vomi�ng
Migraine
Giddiness

10X10 Aluminium Strip

ASVINS-SET-MD-4



10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVINS-UDI-150

Jaundice
Chronic Hepa��s
Cirrhosis
Steatosis

 Ursodeoxycholic Acid I.P 300mg
 Tablets

ASVINS-UDI-300

10X1X10 Alu-Alu

10x1x10 Blister

ASVINS-UDI-450-SR

10x1x10 Blister

Ursodeoxycholic Acid IP 450mg
Tablets

Jaundice
Chronic Hepa��s
Cirrhosis
Steatosis

ASVINS-UDI-600

Ursodeoxycholic Acid IP 600mg
Tablets

Jaundice
Chronic Hepa��s
Cirrhosis
Steatosis



10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVIPANTO-40

ASVIPANTO-80

10X15 Alu-Alu

Pantoprazole Sodium IP 80mg
Tablets

Intes�nal Ulcer
Acute Hyperacidity Syndrome
Pep�c Ulcer
Duodenal & Gastric Ulcer

10X1X6 Aluminium Strip

ASVIPANTO-H-PYLORI

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVIPOD-100-DT



10X10 Alu-Alu

Pharyngi�s
Tonsilli�s
Urinary Tract Infec�on
Chronic Bronchi�s

ASVIPOD-200-DT

10X1X6 Alu-Alu

Pneumonia
Ear Infec�ons
Bronchi�s
Sinusi�s

ASVIPOD-CV-325

Osteoarthri�s
Rheumatoid Arthri�s
Tooth Extrac�on
Sports Injuries

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVIRUTO-ATBR

10X10 Alu-Alu

Post-Opera�ve Trauma
Accidental Condi�ons
Athle�c Injury
Ear Ache

ASVIRUTO-APTC

Proteoly�c enzymes Trypsin & Chymotrypsin in 
ra�o of Approxiamtely 6:1 and provides 
enzyma�c ac�vity Eq. to 1,50,000 Interna�onal
Units+Aceclofenac IP 100mg+Paracetamol IP 
325mg Tablets



10X10 Alu-Alu

Post-Opera�ve Trauma
Accidental Condi�ons
Athle�c Injury
Scia�ca

ASVIRUTO-DPTC

ASVIRUTO-PLUS

10X10 Alu-Alu

Osteoarthri�s
Tooth Extrac�on
ENT Inflamma�on
Sports Injuries

Trypsin BP 96mg+Bromelain
USP 180mg+Rutoside 
Trihydrate BP 200mg
Tablets

Post-Opera�ve Trauma
Accidental Condi�ons
Athle�c Injury
Scia�ca

1,00,000 Armour Units of enzyma�c ac�vity
supplied by a purified concentrate which
has specific trypsin and chymotrypsin ac�vity
in a ra�o of approximately six to one
Tablets

ASVIRUTO-FORTE

10X20 Blister PVC
Red Colour

Osteoarthri�s
Rheumatoid Arthri�s
Tooth Extrac�on
Post Surgical Condi�ons

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVIRUTO-TBR



10X10 Alu-Alu

Rheumatoid Arthri�s
Transplanta�on
Sarcoidosis
Nephri�c Syndrome

ASVISCORT-6

Rheumatoid Arthri�s
Gouty Arthri�s
Acute Pain
Osteoarthri�s

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVOXIA-90

Etoricoxib IP 90mg
Tablets

Spondyli�s
Gouty Arthri�s
Dental Pain
Osteoarthri�s

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVOXIA-P

Gouty Arthri�s
Spondyli�s
Dental Pain
Osteoarthri�s

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVOXIA-TH-4



10X10 Alu-Alu

Rheuma�c Disorders
Acute Bronchi�s
Arthri�s
Collagen Disease

ASVPRED-4

Ischemic Heart Disease
Cardio Prosthesis
Acute coronary
syndrome

10X10 Alu-Alu

ATORSVIS-FB

Ur�caria
Pychoneurosis
Atopic Derma��s
Allergic Derma��s

20X15 Blister

ATROXYZINE-25

Tonsilli�s
Chronic Bronchi�s
Urogeni�cal Infec�ons
Cys�c Fibrosis

10X10 Blister

AZIASV-250



Tonsilli�s
Chronic Bronchi�s
Urogeni�cal Infec�ons
Cys�c Fibrosis

10X5 Blister

AZIASV-500

Vaginal Candidiasis
Infec�ve Leucorrhea
Bacterial Vaginosis
Trichomoniasis

10X1X4 Blister

AZIASV-SF

Recurrent Miscarriage
Dysfunc�onal Bleeding
Dysmenorrhea
Female Infer�lity

BELDROME-20-SR

10X1X10 Blister

BELDROME-10

Recurrent Miscarriage
Dysfunc�onal Bleeding
Dysmenorrhea
Female Infer�lity

10X1X10 Blister

Dydrogesterone IP 20mg
Tablets



Asthma
Seasonal Allergies
Hay Fever
Nasal Allergies

BILASVISZ-M

10X10 Alu-Alu

Urinary Tract Infec�on
O��s Media
Bronchi�s
Gonorrhoea

10X10 Alu-Alu

CANDIXIME-100-DT

O��s Media
Tonsilli�s
Gonorrhea
Bronchi�s

10X10 Alu-Alu

CANDIXIME-200-DT

Recurrent Miscarriage
Dysfunc�onal Bleeding
Dysmenorrhea
Female Infer�lity

BELDROME-30-SR

10X1X10 Blister

Dydrogesterone IP 30mg
Tablets



10X10 Alu-Alu

Gonorrhea
Typhoid Fever
Urinary Tract Infec�on
Respiratory Tract Infec�on

CANDIXIME-OF

10X1X10 Alu-Alu

Acute & Chronic Bronchi�s
Tonsilli�s & Pharyngi�s
Biliary Tract Infec�ons
Sep�c Abor�on

CLARISVISS-250

CLARISVISS-500

10X1X10 Alu-Alu

Acute & Chronic Bronchi�s
Tonsilli�s & Pharyngi�s
Biliary Tract Infec�ons
Sep�c Abor�on

Clarithromycin IP 500mg
Tablets

Type 2 Diabetes
Cardiovascular
 Disease

10X10 Alu-Alu

DAPASVISS-10



10X10 Alu-Alu

Type 2 Diabetes
Cardiovascular
 Disease

DAPASVISS-5

10X10 Alu-Alu

Type 2 Diabetes
Blood Sugar Control

DAPASVISS-S

Sitaglip�n Phosphate Monohydrate IP 100mg
+Dapagliflozin Propanediol USP 10mg
Tablets

Nausea & Vomi�ng
Insomina
Morning Sickness
Hyperemesis Gravidarum

DOXYLASVISS-FORTE

10X10 Alu-Alu

10X10 Alu-Alu

ENTHIOFLOX-200



Dental Infec�ons
Diabe�c Foot Infec�ons
Abscess
Mixed Diarrhea

10X10 Blister

ENTHIOFLOX-OZ

Acute A�acks
Ophi
Joint Destruc�on
Uric Acid Increase

10X10 Alu-Alu

Febuxostat 40mg
Tablets

FEBOSVISS-40

Respiratory Tract Infec�ons
Urinary Tract Infec�ons
Skin & So� Tissue Infec�ons
Gynaecological Infec�ons

10X1X6 Alu-Alu

FEROSVIS-200

10X1X6 Strip

Respiratory Tract Infec�on
Urinary Tract Infec�on
Skin & So� Tissue Infec�on
Gynaecological Infec�ons

FEROSVIS-300



10X1X6 Strip

Respiratory Tract Infec�on
Urinary Tract Infec�on
Skin & So� Tissue Infec�on
Gynaecological Infec�ons

FEROSVIS-CV-325

Iron Deficiency Anaemia
Pregnancy
Iron Supplementa�on
Haemoglobin Enhancer

FERRYFORT-XT-PRO

10X5X2 Blister

Vaginal Candidiasis
Pityriasis & Onychomycosis
Cryptococcal Meningi�s
Tinea Infec�ons

FLUCOVIN-150

10X5X2 Blister

Vaginal Candidiasis
Pityriasis & Onychomycosis
Cryptococcal Meningi�s
Tinea Infec�ons

FLUCOVIN-200



Vaginal Candidiasis
Pityriasis & Onychomycosis
Cryptococcal Meningi�s
Tinea Infec�ons

10X5X2 Blister

FLUCOVIN-400

10X15 Alu-Alu

Lumbago
Diabe�c Neuropathy
Trigeminal Neuralgia
Peripheral Neuropathy

GABIBELS-NT-100

10X1X10 Alu-Alu

Secondary Dysmenorrhoea
Pre & Post Opera�ve Care
Delay in Surgery
Adenomyosis & Fibroids

GESTOSVI-2

GESTOSVI-200-SR

Amenorrhoea
Perimenopause
Threatened Abor�on
Luteal Phase

10X1X10 Blister

Progesterone IP 200mg
(Natural Micronised) (SR)
Tablets



Amenorrhoea
Perimenopause
Threatened Abor�on
Luteal Phase

10X1X10 Blister

GESTOSVI-300-SR

Amenorrhoea
Endometriosis
Menstrual Disorders
Abnormal Uterine 
bleeding

10X10 Blister

GESTOSVI-MP

Medroxyprogesterone Acetate IP
10mg
Tablets

Severe Pain
Post Trauma�c Pain
Post Opera�ve Pain
Acute Dental Pain

10X15 Alu-Alu

KETOSVISS-10-DT

Ketorolac Tromethamine IP
10mg
Tablets

Skin & So� Tissue Infec�ons
Sep�cemia
Bone & Joint Infec�ons
Diabe�c Foot Infec�ons

10X1X10 Alu-Alu

Linezolid I.P. 600mg
Tablets

LINSZOVIN-600



Acute Bronchi�s
Chronic Emphysema
Asthma
Pneumonia

10X10 Alu-Alu

MUCOSVISS-AC

Insulin Resistance
Polycys�c Ovary Syndrome
Menstrual Irregulari�es

10X10 Blister Bi-Layered

Myo-Inositol IP 1gm+L-Methylfolate
Calcium 1000mcg+Cholecalciferol IP
1000IU (Vitamin D3) Tablets

MYOSVIS-D3

Insulin Resistance
Polycys�c Ovary Syndrome
Maturity Onset Diabetes
Promotes Female Fer�lity

10X10 Blister Bi-Layered

 Myo-Inositol I.P. 600mg+Me�ormin
 Hydrochloride I.P 500mg (As 
 Sustained Release) Tablets

MYOSVIS-M

10X10 Alu-Alu

Contracep�ve
Endometriosis
Premenstrual Syndrome
Menopausal Syndrome

NORTHOSVI-5



10X10 Alu-Alu

Contracep�ve
Endometriosis
Premenstrual Syndrome
Menopausal Syndrome

NORTHOSVI-10

10X10 Alu-Alu

Contracep�ve
Endometriosis
Premenstrual Syndrome
Menopausal Syndrome

NORTHOSVI-15

Norethisterone Acetate BP
15mg
Tablets

Fractures
Osteoporosis
Pregnancy & Lacta�on
Osteomalacia

10X10 Alu-Alu

SVISCAL-500

Cold and Flu
Aches and Pain
Headache
Fever

10X10 Blister

SVINACOLD-AC



Nutri�onal Deficiencies
Hyperhomocysteinemia
Anemia
Pregnancy Support

10X10 Blister

SVISCAL-FOL

L-5-Methyltetrahydrofolate Calcium
2.8mg+Pyridoxal-5-Phosphate 25mg
+Mecobalamin IP 2mg Tablets

Lacta�on
Fractures
Osteoporosis
Pre/Post Menopausal

Combipack of 31 Tablets
Blister Pack

SVISCAL-KIT

Ibandronate Sodium Monohydrate IP 150mg+
Calcium Carbonate IP 500mg+Vitamin D3 IP 
500IU+Zinc Sulphate Monohydrate IP 7.5mg
Tablets  

10X15 Blister

SVISCAL-XT

Dysmenorrhoea
Irritable Bowl Syndrome
Renal Colic
Biliary Colic

10X10 Blister

SVISMEF-DRO



Tonsilli�s
Cold Flu
Immuniza�on
Pharyngi�s

10X10 Blister

SVISMEF-P

Spasmodic Pain
Epigastric Pain
Dysmenorrhoea
Biliary Colic

10X10 Blister

SVISMEF-SPAS

SVISNEXA-500

10X10 Alu-Alu

Tranexamic Acid IP 500mg
Tablets

Heavy Menstrual Bleeding
Tooth Extrac�on
Heavy Nosebleeds
Pre & Post Opera�ve

SVISNEXA-ET

10X10 Alu-Alu

Etamsylate BP 250mg+
Tranexamic Acid IP 
250mg Tablets

Menstrual Bleeding
Dysmenorrhoea
Menorrhagia
Haematuria



SVISNEXA-MF

10X10 Alu-Alu

SITASVISS-DM-500(ER)

10X15 Alu-Alu

Dapagliflozin Propanediol USP 10mg+
Sitaglip�n IP 100mg+Me�ormin HCL
IP 500mg Tablets

Blood Pressure Reduc�on
Non-Insulin Dependent 
Mellitus
Type-II Diabe�c Mellitus

SITASVISS-DM-1000(ER)

10X15 Alu-Alu

Dapagliflozin Propanediol USP 10mg+
Sitaglip�n IP 100mg+Me�ormin HCL
IP 1000mg Tablets

Blood Pressure Reduc�on
Non-Insulin Dependent 
Mellitus
Type-II Diabe�c Mellitus

TELASVI-40

Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Myocardial Infarc�on
Coronary Heart Disease

10X15 Alu-Alu



Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Myocardial Infarc�on
Coronary Heart Disease

10X15 Alu-Alu

TELASVI-AM

Stroke
Myocardial Infarc�on
Heart failure
Kidney damage/failure 

10X10 Alu-Alu

TELASVI-80-AM

Amlodipine Besilate IP 5mg
+Telmisartan IP 80mg
Tablets

10X10 Alu-Alu

Telmisartan 80mg+Amlodipine 
5mg+Hydrochlorothiazide 
12.5mg Tablets

Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Myocardial Infrac�on
Coronary Heart Disease

TELASVI-80-AMH

10X15 Alu-Alu

Telmisartan 40mg+Amlodipine 5mg+
Hydrochlorothiazide 12.5mg Tablets

Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Myocardial Infrac�on
Coronary Heart Disease

TELASVI-AMH



Hypertension
Angina
Preven�on of Stroke
and Heart A�ack

10X10 Alu-Alu
(BI-LAYERED)

TELASVI-AZ-40/8

Azelnidipine IP 8mg+
Telmisartan IP 40mg
Tablets

Hypertension
Angina
Preven�on of Stroke
and Heart A�ack

10X10 Alu-Alu
(BI-LAYERED)

TELASVI-AZ-40/16

Azelnidipine IP 16mg+
Telmisartan IP 40mg
Tablets

Hypertension
Angina
Edema in Hypertensives

10X10 Alu-Alu

TELASVI-BISO-40/5

Bisoprolol Fumarate IP 5mg+
Telmisartan IP 40mg Tablets

Hypertension
Angina
Edema in Hypertensives

10X10 Alu-Alu

TELASVI-CM-50

Cilnidipine IP 10mg+Telmisartan
IP 40mg+Metoprolol Succinate 
47.5mg eq. to Metoprolol
Tartrate 50mg Tablets



Heart Failure
Heart A�ack
High Blood Pressure
Diabe�c Kidney Disease

10X10 Alu-Alu

Heart Failure
Heart A�ack
High Blood Pressure
Diabe�c Kidney Disease

10X15 Alu-Alu Oval

TELASVI-CT

TELASVI-80-CT

Telmisartan IP 80mg+
Chlorthalidone IP 12.5mg
Tablets

Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Coronary Heart Disease
Myocardial Infarc�on

10X10 Alu-Alu

TELASVI-MT-25

10X10 Alu-Alu

Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Coronary Heart Disease
Myocardial Infarc�on

TELASVI-MT-50



TENELISVISS-PM-500

10X10 Alu-Alu 
(BI-LAYERED)

Type 2 Diabetes 
Mellitus

Teneliglip�n IP 20mg+Pioglitazone
HCL IP 15mg+Me�ormin HCL IP 
500mg Tablets

10X10 Alu-Alu

Hypertension
Angina Pectoris
Coronary Heart Disease
Myocardial Infarc�on

TELASVI-MT-AM-50

Amlodipine Besylate IP 5mg+Telmisartan
IP 40mg+Metoprolol Succinate 
47.5mg eq. to Metoprolol
Tartrate 50mg Tablets

10X10 Alu-Alu 
(BI-LAYERED)

Type 2 Diabetes 
Mellitus

Teneliglip�n IP 20mg+Pioglitazone
HCL IP 15mg+Me�ormin HCL IP 
1000mg Tablets

TENELISVISS-PM-1000

Stroke Preven�on
Post-Myocardial Infarc�on
Coronary Artery Disease
Acute Coronary Syndrome

TICASVIS

10X1X14 Blister



10X10 Alu-Alu(BI-LAYERED)

VILDASVISS-M-500

URISWISS-100

10X14 Blister Calender pack

Vildaglip�n IP 50mg+
Me�ormin HCL IP 500mg
Tablets

Type 2 Diabetes 

10X10 Alu-Alu

Reduces Appe�te
In Type 2 Diabetes
Reduce Insulin Resistance
Carbohydrate Absorp�on

VOGLILIGHT-MD-0.3



Aspergillosis
Candidiasis
Sporotrichosis
Mycosis10X10 Blister

ASVCON-100

10X1X10 Blister

Aspergillosis
Candidiasis
Sporotrichosis
Mycosis

ASVCON-200

20X15 Alu-Alu

ASVIAZOLE-20

20X15 Alu-Alu

ASVIAZOLE-D



Acne Rosacea
Acne Vulgaris
Bacterial Pneumonia
Chlamydia Infec�on

10X10 Alu-Alu

ASVIDOXY-100-LB

10x2x10 Blister

ASVIMOX-500

Hypercholesterolemia
Dyslipidemia
Coronary Heart Disease

10X15 Strip

ATORSVIS-GOLD-20

Atorvasta�n Calcium IP 20mg+
Clopidogrel Bisulphate IP 75mg
+Aspirin IP 75mg
Capsules

10X15 Strip

Pantoprazole Sodium IP 20mg
+Aspirin IP 150mg Capsules

Preven�on of Heart A�ack and 
Stroke 
Gastrointes�nal Protec�on

ASVIPANTO-ASP-20/150



10x15 Blister

ASVIPANTO-DSR-ADVANCE

10X15 Strip

Pantoprazole Sodium IP 20mg
+Aspirin IP 81mg Capsules

Preven�on of Heart A�ack and 
Stroke 
Gastrointes�nal Protec�on

ASVIPANTO-ASP-20/81

10X10 Alu-Alu

Heart Burn
Gastric/Duodenal Ulcer
Dyspepsia
Erosive Esophagi�s

ASVIPANTO-DSR

10X10 Blister

ASVISCORT-TM



10X10 Alu-Alu

ESVMOFIN-DSR

10X10 Alu-Alu

ESVMOFIN-LSR

10X10 Alu-Alu

Streptococcus Faecalis 30million+
Clostridium Butyricum 2million+
Bacillus Mesentericus 1million+
Lac�c Acid Bacillus 50million
Capsules

SVISCAL-BIOTIC
10x1x10 Alu-Alu

Liver Cirrhosis
Fa�y Liver
Jaundice

LIVOVIN-PLUS



10X10 Alu-Alu

Rabeprazole Sodium 20mg+
Domeperidone 30mg
(Sustained Release)Capsules

VINCOZOLE-DSR
10X10 Alu-Alu

VINCOZOLE-40-LSR

High Oxida�ve Stress
Preven�on Of Cancer
Male/Female Infer�lity
Cardiovascular Disease

10x1x10 Alu-Alu

Co-enzyme Q10 100mg+Lycopene 6% 5000mcg+
Omega 3 Fa�y Acid 150mg+Wheat Germ Oil 25mg
+Selenium 40mcg+L-Carni�ne 100mg+L-Tartrate 
100mg Capsules 

ZYMOVIN-Q-10



Promotes Eye Health
Maintains Heart Health
Maintains Overall Health
Support Cardiovascular 
Health

10X1X10 Blister

ASFLAX-3,6,9

10x1x10 Blister

ASVINEURO-PLUS

Peripheral Neuropathies
Drug-Induced Neuropathy
Diabe�c & Alcoholic 
Neuropathy

10X1X10 Blister

Ageing
Oxida�ve Stress
Disease States
Weakness

ASVINS-4G

Fractures
Osteoporosis
Pregnancy
Osteomalacia

10X1X10 Blister

ASVINS-CAL-M



10x1x10 Blister

Osteoarthri�s
Arthri�s
Rheumatoid Arthri�s

ASVINS-CBG-FORTE

Dry Cough
Allergic Cough
Post-Opera�ve Cough
Smokers Cough

10X1X10 Blister

ASVITUS-DM

10X1X10 Blister

Diabetes
High Cholesterol
Poor Concentra�on
High Mental Stress

ENTHVIT

10X1X10 Blister

Premenstrual Syndrome
Preterm Delivery
Threatened Abor�on
Luteal Support

GESTOSVI-200



Rickets 
Hypocalcemia
Osteoporosis
Vitamin D Deficiency

10X1X4 Blister

SVISCAL-D3

10X1X10 Blister

Osteopenia
Osteomalacia
Osteoporosis
Fracture/Bone Pain

SVISCAL-K27-GOLD-PLUS

10X1X10 Blister

Premenstrual Syndrome
Preterm Delivery
Threatened Abor�on
Luteal Support

GESTOSVI-300

Progesterone IP 300mg
(Natural Micronised)
So� Gela�n Capsules

GESTOSVI-400

10X1X10 Blister

Premenstrual Syndrome
Preterm Delivery
Threatened Abor�on
Luteal Support

Progesterone IP 400mg
(Natural Ultra Micronised)
So� Gela�n Capsules



10X1X10 Blister

Osteoprosis
Bone Fracture
Osteopenia
Senile Osteoporosis

SVISCAL-K27-GOLD



Allergic Condi�ons
Hepa�c (Liver) Support
Hives or Itching

200 ml

APPYSVI

High Oxida�ve Stress
Obesity
Diabetes
Func�onal Fa�gue

300 ml

ASVINS-12G

200 ml200 ml

Diabetes
Obesity
Osteoporosis

ASVINS-4G

200 ml

Diabetes
Obesity
Osteoporosis

ASVINS-9G



100 ml

ASVINS-ALKA

200 ml

Indiges�on
Belching
Flatulence

ASZYME-NEXT

100 ml

Pruritus
Chronic Ur�caria
Atopic & Contact
Dermatoses

100 ml

100 ml

ATROXYZINE

200 ml

Hepa�c Disorders
General Weakness
Pre & Post Surgery

ASZYME-C



300 ml

Pregnancy
Growing Children
Improves Appe�te

ENTHVIT-HB

300 ml

General Weakness
Chronic Blood Loss
Nutri�onal Anaemia

FERRYFORT-XT-PRO

Macrocy�c Anaemia
Pregnancy & Lacta�on
Menorrhagia

200 ml

FERRYFORT-XT

200 ml

Viral Hepa��s
Fa�y Liver
Cirrhosis at Early Stage

LIVOVIN



Diabetes
Skin Disease
Oxida�ve Stress

200 ml

LYCOVIN-RICH

100 ml

Pruritus
Chronic Ur�caria
Atopic & Contact
Dermatoses

PEGSVIS

Moderate-Severe UTI
Recurrent UTI
Cys��s

SVISSCRAN

200 ml

Cranberry Extract 200mg+
D-Mannose 300mg+Potassium
Citrate 978mg+Pyridoxine 20mg
Tablets

100 ml

Diabe�c Neuropathy
Depression
Demen�a

SVISCAL-XT

L-Methyl Folate Calcium 1000mcg
+Methylcobalamin IP 1500mcg+
Pyridoxine HCL IP 1.5mg
Syrup



Oxida�ve Stress
Low Immunity
Weakness

ZINVIN

200 ml

Oxida�ve Stress
Low Immunity
Weakness

200 ml

VINBLEX-L

200 ml



100 ml

Allergic Rhini�s
Itchy Nose
Shortness of Breath

ASVILEVO-M

100 ml

Biliary Sludge
Hepa�c Cholestasis
Cholesta�c Liver Disease
Alcoholic Liver Disease

Ursodeoxycholic Acid IP 125mg 
Suspension

ASVINS-UDI-125

60 ml

Asthma
Seasonal Allergies
Hay Fever
Nasal Allergies

BILASVISZ-M

60 ml

Intra-Abdominal Infec�on
Acute Diarrhoea
Post-Surgical Wound Infec�on

ENTHIOFLOX-MS



Senile Osteoporosis
Post-Menopausal Osteoprosis
Pregnancy/Lacta�on

200 ml

SVISCAL

60 ml

Pain Relief
Fever Reduc�on

SVISMEF-P-DS

150 ml

Heartburn
Acid Indiges�on
Sour Stomach
Morning Sickness

 Sodium Alginate 250mg+Sodium
 Bicarbonate 133.5mg+Calcium
 Carbonate 80mg Oral Suspension

SVISRAFT

60 ml

Runny Nose
Sneezing
Common COLD

SVINACOLD-P-250

Paracetamol IP 250mg+Phenylephrine
HCL IP 5mg+Chlorpheniramine
Maleate IP 2mg+Menthol IP 1mg 
Suspension



60 ml

Produc�ve Cough
Asthma�c Cough
Smoker’s Cough

ASVITUS-AM

60 ml

Cold
Bronchial Asthma
Allergic Dry Cough

ASVITUS-AM 

100 ml

Dry Cough
Smokers Cough
Allergic Cough

ASVITUS-DM

60 ml

Allergic Dry Cough
Common Cold
Nasal Conges�on

ASVITUS-DM 



100 ml

Respiratory Tract Disorders
Cough and Expectorant
Bronchodila�on

ASVITUS-LS

60 ml

Asthma
Bronchi�s
Bronchospasm

100 ml

Dry Cough 
Allergic Cough
Rhini�s

ASVITUS-LV

ASVITUS-LS

100 ml

Dry Cough
Runny Nose
Sneezing

ASVITUS-LC



100 ml

Common Cold
Nasal Conges�on
Allergic Cough

ASVITUS-SUPER

Produc�ve Cough
Bronchi�s Asthma
Nasal Conges�on

100 ml

BILASVISZ-DX



24gm/30ml

Tonsilli�s
Bronchi�s
Pneumonia

ASVICEF-125-DS

6.6g/30ml

Sinusi�s
O��s Media
Tonsilli�s

ASVIMOX-CV-228.5-DS

6.6g/30ml

Tonsilli�s
O��s Media
Wound Infec�ons

ASVIMOX-CV-457

12.5g/50ml

ASVIMOX-ES-642.9

Amoxycillin Trihydrate IP 600mg+
Potassium Clavulanate IP 42.9mg
Dry Syrup

Tonsilli�s
O��s Media
Wound Infec�ons



18gm/30ml

Acute Sinusi�s
Acute O��s Media
Typhoid Fever

ASVIPOD-50

18gm/30ml

Acute Sinusi�s
Acute O��s Media
Typhoid Fever

ASVIPOD-100-DS

6g/30ml

Gonorrhea
Acute O��s Media
Tonsilli�s

ASVIPOD-CV-DUO

5mg/30ml

Acute Sinusi�s
Acute O��s Media
Tonsilli�s

ASVIPOD-CV-81.25-DS

Cefpodoxime Proxe�l IP 100mg+
Potassium Clavulanate IP 62.5mg
Dry Syrup

Cefpodoxime Proxe�l IP 
50mg+Potassium 
Clavulanate IP 31.25mg
Dry Syrup



15gm/30ml

Typhoid
O��s Media
Gonorrhoea

CANDIXIME-50-DS

15g/30ml

Typhoid
O��s Media
Gonorrhoea

CANDIXIME-100-DS

12gm/30ml

Gonorrhoea
Typhoid Fever
So� Tissue Infec�on

CANDIXIME-OF

21gm/30ml

CLARISVISS-125

Tonsilli�s
Acute & Chronic Bronchi�s
Ear Infec�ons



12g/30ml

Acute Bronchi�s
O��s Media
UTI

FEROSVIS-JUNIOR-50

Feropenem Sodium JP 
50mg Dry Syrup

12gm/30ml

LINSZOVIN-100
12g/30ml

Acute Bronchi�s
O��s Media
UTI

FEROSVIS-JUNIOR-100

Feropenem Sodium JP 
100mg Dry Syrup



60 mg

ARTIVIN-60

3x2 ml.

ASV-CURE-PLUS

1x1 ml.

Debility
Arthri�s
Renal Failure

ASVBOLIN-25

Debility
Arthri�s
Renal Failure

1x1 ml.

ASVBOLIN-50



1 gm

Sep�cemia
Meningi�s
Bone & Joint Infec�on

ASVICEF-1000

1.5 gm

ASVICEF-PS-1.5

Gynaecological Infec�ons
Urinary Tract Infec�ons
Surgical Infec�ons

1.5 gm

ASVICEF-S-1.5

250 mg

ASVICEF-250

Sep�cemia
Meningi�s
Bone & Joint Infec�on



375 mg

Osteomyeli��s
Gonorrhoea
Meningi��s

ASVICEF-S-375

750 mg

Osteomyeli��s
Gonorrhoea
Meningi��s

ASVICEF-S-750

100 mg

Skin Infec�ons
Endocrine Disorders
Rheuma�c Disorders

ASVICORTI-100

Dental Pain
Rheumatoid Arthri�s
Osteoarthri�s

10x1 ml.

ASVIDICLO



1.2 gm

ASVIMOX-CV 1.2

Peripheral Neuropathy
Scia�ca
Diabe�c Neuropathy

1x2 ml. Amp.

ASVINEURO-1500-DP

ASVINEURO-1500

5x2 ml.

Peripheral Neuropathy
Scia�ca
Diabe�c Neuropathy

1 Amp. of 1 ml.

ASVINEURO-2500-DP

Peripheral Neuropathy
Scia�ca
Diabe�c Neuropathy



Peripheral Neuropathy
Scia�ca
Diabe�c Neuropathy

5x2 ml. Amp.

ASVINEURO-2500

ASVINEURO-C

Combi Pack

Nerve Damage
Diabe�c Neuropathy
Alcoholic Neuropathy

1x2 ml. Amp.

ASVINEURO-FORTE

Alcoholic Neuropathy
Oxida�ve Stress
Diabe�c Neuropathy

Peripheral Neuropathy
Neuralgia
Diabe�c Neuropathy

1x2 ml. Amp.

ASVINEURO-PLUS



ASVINS-SET-4

10x2 ml. Amp.

Food Poisoning
Appendici�s
Gastri�s

40 mg

ASVIPANTO-40

500 mg

Sep�cemia
Meningi�s
Bone & Joint Infec�on

CANDIXONE-500

1.125 gm

CANDIXONE-TZ-1.125



1x4 ml.

Gynaecological Infec�on
Sep�cemia
Bone & Joint Infec�on

CLINGOLD-600

40 mg

ESVMOFIN-40

Esomeprazole Sodium 40mg
Injec�on 

10 ml.

FERRYFORT-500

Iron Deficiency Anaemia
Chronic Kidney Disease
Gastrointes�nal Disorders

Ferric Carboxymaltose 50mg
Injec�on

20 ml.

FERRYFORT-1000

Iron Deficiency Anaemia
Chronic Kidney Disease
Gastrointes�nal Disorders

Ferric Carboxymaltose 50mg
Injec�on



1x2 ml.

Amenorrhoea
Uterine Hypopeiasia
Threatened Abor�on

GESTOSVI-500

MEROSVISS-1g

1 g

Pneumonia
Bacterial Meningi�s
Sep�caemia

10 ml

Fa�y Liver
Cirrhosis
Alcoholic Liver Disease

HEPASVI
L-Ornithine L-Aspartate 5gm
Injec�on 

MEROSVISS-S-1.5

1.5 g

Pneumonia
Bacterial Meningi�s
Sep�caemia

Meropenem IP 1000mg+
Sulbactam Sodium IP 500mg
Injec�on 



5x5 ml.

MUCOSVISS

Chronic Bronchi�s
Bronchial Asthma
Pulmonary Tuberculosis

2 ml.

SVICOLI-2ml

Demen�a
Stroke
Alzheimer’s Disease

5x5 ml.

Menorrhagia
Epistaxis
Haemoptysis

SVISNEXA
5x1 ml.

Rickets
Hypocalcemia
Osteoporosis

SVISCAL-D3



1.125 gm

TAZOBACTIN-1.125

4.5 gm

TAZOSVISS-4.5

20 mg

VINCOZOLE-20



100 ml

Headache
Muscle Pain
Post-Trauma�c

ASVICROCI-IV
INFUSION



Prophylaxis
Persistent Asthma
Chronic Asthma
Chronic Bronchi�s

30 Capsules

ASVIHALE-200

30 Capsules

ASVIHALE-400

30 Capsules

ASVIHALE-G

30 Capsules

ASVIHALE-G-400

1 Unit

ASVINS-HALER-DEVICE

Asthma
Difficulty in Weaning
Dynamic Hyperinfla�on

Inhaler Device ASVINS-HALER-
DEVICE

ASVINS-HALER-
DEVICE



5 ml.

Bacterial Eye Infec�ons
Reducing Inflamma�on
Post-Opera�ve Use

ASVIMOX-B

5 ml.

Conjunc�vi�s
Kera��s
Cornea Ulcer

ASVIMOX-KT

5 ml.

Bacterial Conjunc�vi�s
Post-Opera�ve Care
Ocular Inflammatory 
Condi�ons

ASVIMOX-L

5 ml.

Bacterial Conjunc�vi�s
Bacterial Kera��s
Blephari�s

ASVIMOX-D

Moxifloxacin HCL 0.5%w/v+
Betamethasone Sodium 
Phospahte 0.1%w/v 
Eye Drops

Moxifloxacin HCL 0.5%w/v+
Loteprednol Etabonate
0.1%w/v Eye Drops



5 ml.

Bacterial Eye Infec�ons
Post-Surgical Care
Inflammatory Eye Condi�ons

ASVIMOX-P

10 ml.

PREFRESIKA-0.5

Dry Eye
Inflamma�on
Computer Vision Syndrome

10 ml.

Dry Eye
Inflamma�on
Computer Vision Syndrome

PREFRESIKA-1

Moxifloxacin HCL 0.5%w/v+
Prednisolone Acetate IP
0.1%w/v Eye Drops



Ayurvedic Pile Capsule
Helps Stop Bleeding
Remove Lumps
Reduces Pain

ASPILE

60 Capsules

Ayurvedic Pile Syrup
Helps Stop Bleeding
Remove Lumps
Reduces Pain

ASPILE

200 ml

Sun Burn
Dark Circles
Dry Skin

Aloe Vera and Neem 
Soap

75 gm

ASVIN-NEEM

200 ml.

Dengue Fever
Malaria
Typhoid

ASVINS-PLATO



10x1x10 Alu-Alu

Ayurvedic Carica Papaya+Leaf Goat
Milk Powder+Tinospora Cordifolia
Tablet

ASVINS-PLATO

Dengue Fever
Malaria
Typhoid

10x10 Blister

Cissus Quadrangularis 500mg 
+Ashwagandha 50mg
Capsule

Joint Pain 
Bone Fracture
Weak Bones

GLUCO-FORTE

60 Capsules

Diabetes Mellitus
Blood Sugar
Hyperglycemia

Ayurvedic Diabetes Capsules

GO DIAB

200 ml.

LIVXIV-DS

Ayurvedic Liver Tonic Syrup
Anorexia
Alcoholic Liver
Cirrhosis



200 ml.

Weak Liver
Jaundice
Viral Hepa��s

LIVXIV-DS-4G

LIVXIV-DS-5G

200 ml.

Weak Liver
Jaundice
Viral Hepa��s

Anorexia
Fa�y Infiltra�on
Alcoholic Liver Disease

LIVZYME-DS

200 ml.

MEMORYVIN

200 ml.

Mental Stress
Enhance Memory
Brain Growth



Derma��s
Acne Vulgaris
Leucoderma

RED-PURE

200 ml.

200 ml.

SHE-GROW

Menorrhagia
Irregular Cycles
Dysmenorrhoea

VIN-GLOW

Aloe Vera With Vitamin E 
Soap

75 gm

Sun Burn
Dark Circles
Dry Skin



100ml

Poisonous Plant Rashes
Sunburn
Minor Skin Condi�on

ASVIDICLO
Diclofenac Diethylamine+Linseed Oil+
Methyl Salicylate+Menthol+Oleum Lini
Topical-Gel

30 gm

Muscular Pain
Sprain & Strains
Osteoarthri�s

25x15 gm

Skin Fungal Infec�on
Yeast Infec�on
Omychomycosis

DERMISVISS-CT

Ciprofloxacin HCL IP 1.0%w/w+Metronidazole
Benzoate IP 1.0%w/w+Terbinafine HCL IP 
1.0%w/w+Clobetasol Propionate IP 0.05%w/w
+Methyl Paraben IP 0.20%w/w+Propyl Paraben
IP 0.02%w/w Cream

DERMISVISS

25x15 gm

An�-Fungal
An�-Inflammatory
An�bacterial

Purified Water+Calamine+Kaolin Clay+Alovera Liquid Extract
+Propylene Glycol(PG)+Di Sodium Edetate IP+Borex+Stearic
Acid+Glyceryl Mono Stearate GMS SE+Dimethicone-200
(DC-200)+Ceto-500(CM-1000)+Bees Wax+Emulsifying Wax 
IP+Triethanolamine+Genol-1618+Allantoin+CCTG(Caprylic 
Caprice Triglyceride)+Vitamin E+Glycerin+Citric Acid 
Anhydrous & Perfume

CALEDONIA-CALAMINE LOTION
LOTION



25x15 gm

Skin Fungal Infec�on
Yeast Infec�on
Omychomycosis

DERMISVISS-NM

Clobetasol Propionate IP 0.05%w/w+
Neomycin Sulphate IP 0.50%w/w+
Miconazole Nitrate IP 2.0%w/w+
Chlorocresol IP 0.1%w/w Cream

30 gm

FENAVIN-TH

Rheumatoid Arthri�s
Frozen Shoulder
Neck Pain

Diclofenac Diethylamine 1.16%w/w eq. to
Diclofenac Sodium 1.0%w/w+Thiocolchicoside
0.125%w/w+Linseed Oil 3.0%w/w+Methyl
salicylate 10.0%w/w+Menthol 5%w/w+Benzyl
Alcohol 1.0%w/w Gel

20x1x30 gm

Athlete’s Foot
Ringworm
Jock itch

KETOSVISS-PLUS
OINTMENT

Ketoconazole IP 20mg+Iodochlorhydroxyquinolone
IP 10mg+Tolna�ate IP 10mg+Neomycin Sulphate
IP 1mg+Clobetasol Propionate IP 0.05mg+
Dexpanthenol 0.5mg Ointment

60 ml

Seborrheic derma��s
Tinea corporis
Tinea cruris

Ketoconazole IP 2.0%w/v
Lo�on

KETOSVISS
LOTION



75gm

Dandruff
Dermatophytosis
Fungal Infec�ons

KETOSVISS-2
SOAP

Ketoconazole IP 2%w/w
Soap

75gm

Dandruff
Dermatophytosis
Fungal Infec�ons

KETOSVISS-CT
SOAP

Ketoconazole IP 2.0%w/w
+Cetrimide IP 0.5%w/w
Soap

75 gm

Athlete’s Foot
Ringworm
Jock itch

LULISVISS
SOAP

LULISVISS
SHAMPOO

100 ml

Dandruff
Seborrheic Derma��s
Scalp Fungal Infec�ons

Luliconazole IP 1%w/v+
+Salicylic Acid IP 3%w/v
+Zinc Pyrithione 1%w/v
Shampoo



20x1x30 gm

Athlete’s Foot
Ringworm
Jock itch

LULISVISS-P

20x1x5g

Erythema
Minor Burns
Carbuncles

60 ml

PERVIN-CL

Permethrin 5%+Cetrimide
Lo�on

Scabies
Ticks
Lice & Mites

MUPOSVIS

LULISVISS

20x1x30 gm

Athlete’s Foot
Ringworm
Jock itch

Luliconazole IP 1%w/v+Pramoxine
Hydrochloride USP 1%w/v Cream



20 gm

Atopic Derma��s
Psoriasis
Lichen Planus

100 gm

Acne and Pimples
Clogged Pores
Bacterial Infec�ons

SVISNEXA-TX

15gm

Melasma
Sun Spots & Age Spots
Uneven Skin tone & Dull Skin

TABLET
TERBISVISS

COMPOSITION

10x10 Blister

INDICATION :
Onychomycosis
Athlete’s Foot
Skin Fungal Infec�on

Terbinafine 250mg
Tablet

Sodium Cocoyl Apple Amino Acids+Aloevera Extract
+Coloured Mili Balls+Glycolic Acid+Acrylates 
Copolymer+Decyl Glucoside+Glycerine+EDTA Tetra
Sodium+Sodium Lauryl Sarcosinate+Cocamidopropyl
Betaine+Sodium Hydroxide+Croduret 50 SP RH 40+
Phenoxy Ethanol+Vitamin E+Cyclopentasiloxane+
Purified Water & Fragrance

SWISS-GLOW
FACE WASH

Tacrolimus IP 0.1%w/v
Ointment

TACROSVISS
OINTMENT



7 ml

Runny Nose
Sneezing
Allergic Rhini�s

ALSIFEN-NASAL DUO SPRAY

30 ml

Muscular Pain
Backache
Sprain

ASVIDICLO

ARGISVIN

20 Sachet of 5g

Rickets
Osteomalacia
Pregnancy

L-Arginine 3gm + Proanthocyanidin 75mg
+ Folic Acid  5mg + Zinc 61.8mg Sachets

30 ml

Arthri�s
Back Pain
Sports Injuries

Diclofenac Diethylamine IP 4.64%w/v
+Absolute Alcohol IP 10.00%v/v
Mist Spray

MIST SPRAY
ASVIDICLO-POWER-4X



100 gm

CLOTISVI
Candidiasis
Ringworm
Athlete’s Foot

GESTOSVI

10x1 Prefilled applicator

Premenstrual Syndrome
Preterm Delivery
Threatened Abor�on

25x1x30 g

Muscular Pain
Arthri�s
Neuropathic Pain

GABIBELS-LC

MINOXIGROW

Hair Loss
Alopecia Areate
Alopecia Androgenic

60 ml



60 ml

Hair Loss
Alopecia Areate
Alopecia Androgenic

MINOXIGROW-F

100 ml

Oral Hygiene
Dental Plaque
Gingivi�s

PREFRESIKA

200 gm

Physical Fa�gue
Compromized Immunity
Pregnancy & Lacta�on

PROTISVIS

4x5 ml

Rickets
Osteomalacia
Pregnancy

SVISCAL-D3







15
Good	Product	Range

ANTIBIOTICS,	ANTIFUNGAL	
&	ANTI-MALARIAL	RANGE

RESPULES,	LIFECAPS	&	
METERED	DOSE	INHALERS

ANTI	INFLMMATORY
&	ANALGESIC	RANGE

NEPHROLOGY	&
NEUROLOGY	RANGE

CARDIAC	&	DIABETIC
RANGE

INJECTABLE	&	
RANGE

EYE,	EAR,	NOSE
&	THYROID	RANGE

PAEDIATRIC	RANGE

AYURVEDIC	RANGE

DENTAL	RANGE	

GUMMIES	RANGE

EFFERVESCENT	RANGE

A NEW

REVOLUTION
IN THE PHARMA INDUSTRY

PSYCHIATRIC	RANGE

SEGMENTS


